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Pattern Name: letter fazenda wvicente

Designed By: Dinha Ponto cruz
Company : Anadeline
Copyright: largura e altura em pontos:
Fabric: Alda 14, White
400w X ©0h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, F2hw X T0.89h om

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[H | 2 Anchar 1 Snow White

[ 2 Anchor 01 branco
i) @] 2 Anchor 10 Salmon Med
=] = 2 Anchor 20 Burgundy Med DK
I (-] 2 Anchor 44 Carmine Rose DK
] ] 2 Anchor 122 Blueberry Med
=] L] 2 Anchor 13a v
[] Y] 2 Anchor 146 Delft Blue
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Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor

159
le4d
188
228
234
239
255
274
297
294
313
316
333
335
o
378
380
382
403
178

Sapphire LT
Sapphire DK

Sea Green Med DK
Emerald Med DK
Charcoal Grey LT
Spring Green DK
Parrot Green Med LT
Blue Mist LT
Jonquil Med
Jonquil DK
Tangerine LT
Tangerine DK
Blaze Med LT
Blaze DK

Mocha DK

Fawn DK

Fudge

Fudge DK

Black

Flesh LT
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Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor

883
c884
923
941
944
1012
1048
1050
1096
1098
9515

Copper Med
Copper DK
Emerald VY DK
Stormy Blue VY DK
Wheat DK
Chicory LT
Cinnamon Med
Tawny Med DK
Slate Blue LT
Crimson Red LT
Brick Med LT



